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       Name        Email 

Adam Ansel acansel@WPI.EDU 

Matthew Beaulieu msbeaulieu@WPI.EDU 

Erik Cerini ejcerini@WPI.EDU 

Ethan Coeytaux eacoeytaux@WPI.EDU 

Devon Coleman dccoleman@WPI.EDU 

Kezheng Dai  kdai@WPI.EDU 

Ziyan Ding  zding@WPI.EDU 

Arun Donti andonti@WPI.EDU 

Arthur Dooner ajdooner@WPI.EDU 

Thomas Finelli tfinelli@WPI.EDU 

Heric Flores-Huerta hfloreshuerta@WPI.EDU 

Alexander Gaines awgaines@WPI.EDU 

Michael Giancola mjgiancola@WPI.EDU 

Christopher Gillis csgillis@WPI.EDU 

David Goodrich djgoodrich@WPI.EDU 

Kewen Gu  kgu@WPI.EDU 

Quoc Ho Lam  qholam@WPI.EDU 

Troy Hughes  thhughes@WPI.EDU 

Adilet Issayev  aissayev@WPI.EDU 

Scott Iwanicki  swiwanicki@WPI.EDU 

Cole Jeznach  cjeznach@WPI.EDU 

Georgios Karapanagos  gkarapanagos@WPI.EDU 

Yo Karita  ykarita@WPI.EDU 

Bryce Kaw-Uh  bckawuh@WPI.EDU 

Alexi Kessler  arkessler@WPI.EDU 

Sam La  sla@WPI.EDU 

Mengwen Li  mli2@WPI.EDU 

Vakhtang Margvelashvili  vmargvelashvili@WPI.EDU 

Kyle McCormick  kdmccormick@WPI.EDU 

Jake Merdich   jmerdich@WPI.EDU 

Preston Mueller pimueller@WPI.EDU 
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Ryan Orlando  rnorlando@WPI.EDU 

Benjamin Peake bpeake@WPI.EDU 

Tim Petri tapetri@WPI.EDU 

Turner Robbins tjrobbins@WPI.EDU 

Paul Roberts pdroberts@WPI.EDU 

Juan Rodriguez  jcrodriguez@WPI.EDU 

Santiago Rojas  srojas@WPI.EDU 

Himanshu Sahay  hsahay@WPI.EDU 

Jonathan Sawin jrsawin@WPI.EDU 

Jingwei Shen jshen3@WPI.EDU 

Eli Skeggs  esskeggs@WPI.EDU 

Kyle Sposato  kmsposato@WPI.EDU 

Matthew Suarez mjsuarez@WPI.EDU 

William Temple  wmtemple@WPI.EDU 

Alec Thompson ajthompson@WPI.EDU 

Evin Ugur  etugur@WPI.EDU 

Halsey Vandenberg  havandenberg@WPI.EDU 

Alexander Wald  awald@WPI.EDU 

Xinyuan Wang  xwang11@WPI.EDU 

Xuanzhe Wang  xwang7@WPI.EDU 

Yiren Wang  ywang12@WPI.EDU 

Yudi Wang ywang8@WPI.EDU 

Yuan Wen ywen@WPI.EDU 

Hugh Whelan  howhelan@WPI.EDU 

Zhizhen Wu zwu2@WPI.EDU 

Shihao Xia  sxia@WPI.EDU 

Xiaoman Xu  xxu3@WPI.EDU 

Yang Xu  yxu4@WPI.EDU 

Kyle Young  kcyoung@WPI.EDU 

 

 

 


